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CHRISTOBAL A & MARI
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000048361 New Residential C 250,000 10/09/2023

000044782 RV - Recreational 06/24/2022

20921 M H 125 07/28/2003

1 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 13.00 13.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,120

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 528.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,056

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 35 810.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,910

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

21,086

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.41 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 9,000.00 6,750.00 83,768


